

RV REGISTRATION FORM FOR THE ANNUAL MOUNTAIN MOONSHINE FESTIVAL

Hosted by K.A.R.E. for Kids, Inc. on the (Property?)

Event Dates: October 24 - October 26, 2025

Please fill out the following form to register your RV for parking on the reserved property during the Annual Mountain Moonshine Festival.

Pricing: \$ 1.00 per foot and a minimum of \$50.00 per day.

Registrant Information			
• Name:			
Address:			
City, State, ZIP Code:	_		
Phone Number:			
Email Address:	_		
RV Information • RV Make and Model:			
License Plate Number: Arrival Date:			
Departure Date:	_		
Total dimension of each vehicle, trailer or camper:			
• \$1.00 (\$50.00 Minimum)+Days=To	otal Amount Due		



Agreement Terms

Term of Stay: RV Parkers are permitted to park their RVs on the reserved property from October 24, 2024, to October 26, 2025.

No Responsibility for Damages:

- K.A.R.E. for Kids, Inc. shall not be held responsible or liable for any damages, loss, or theft of real or personal property belonging to RV Parkers during their stay on the reserved property.
- RV Parkers acknowledge and agree that they are parking their RVs and residing on the reserved property at their own risk.

Cleanliness and Maintenance:

- RV Parkers agree to leave their reserved parking spot cleaner than it was found upon their arrival.
- If RV Parkers fail to clean their reserved parking spot to the satisfaction of K.A.R.E. for Kids, Inc., a fine of \$500.00 will be imposed on the responsible RV Parker(s).

Indemnification:

 RV Parkers agree to indemnify and hold harmless K.A.R.E. for Kids, Inc., its officers, directors, employees, and agents from any and all claims, damages, losses, and expenses, including legal fees, arising out of or resulting from their stay on the reserved property.

Entire Agreement:

• This Agreement constitutes the entire understanding between the parties and supersedes all prior discussions, agreements, and understandings of any kind and every nature between them.

Governing Law:

 This Agreement shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Georgia.



Acknowledgment and Signature

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and understood the terms and conditions of this Agreement and agree to abide by them.

•	Signature:	
•	Date:	
For K	.A.R.E. for Kids, Inc. Use Only	
•	Approved By:	_
•	Title:	
	Date:	